
FINDING AID: 52-9

RECORD GROUP: RG 52 - St. Lawrence Seaway Authority

SERIES: 1 - Central Registry Files

ACCESSION/BOXES: 1983-84/087 - boxes 1 -54
1984-85/107 - box 1
1985-86/232 - boxes 1 -7
1985-86/669 - boxes 1 - 69
1989-90/164 - boxes I -7
1989-90/181 - boxes 1 -3
1989-90/187 - boxes 1 -2
1989-90/265 - boxes 1 -4
1990-91/075 - boxes 1 -8
1990-91/076 - boxes 1 -2
1990-91/242 - box 1
1992-93/034 - box 1
1992-93/110-box 1-2
1995-96/272 - box 6
1996-97/080 - boxes 1 -4
1996-97/713 - boxes 1 -4
1996-97/775 - boxes 1 -6
1996-97/776 - boxes 1 -4
1996-97/777 - boxes 1 -7
1996-97/778-boxes 1 -5
1996-97/779 - boxes 1 -2
1996-97/780 - boxes 1 -3
1997-98/344 - box 1
1997-98/573 - boxes 1 -3
1997-98/576 - box 1

BAN/BOXES: 1998-01084-8 - boxes 1 - 13
1998-01774-5 - box 1
1998-01775-3 - box 1
2004-0 1 738-4 - boxes 1 -3



DESCRIPTION: The finding aid is a file list indicating box number, vessel
name, file identifier and outside dates.

INSTRUCTIONS: The following information is required to order a box:

RG No.:
Accession No.:
Ban No.:
Box No.:
Vessel Name:

DATE: January 2008



7Y? Fer)o.
S 14-2-I
S 14-2-10

-S 14-18-1

-S 14-22-1
S 14-25-1
S 14-27-1
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S 14-37-1 (/4'- / /

- S 14-39-1

- S 14-49-1

-s 14-51-1
S 14-56-1
S 14-82-1
S 14-85-1
S 14-92-1

'- S 14-97-1
' S 14-98-1"

S 14-100-1
s 14-101-1

'' S 14-103-1
S 14-104-1

____ __ To ____
001 PROTECTED -RESTRICT DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19550510 19580718 19610510 19710510 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86

001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19590102 19600302 19630102 19730102 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86

001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19530102 19540607 19570102 19670102 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86

001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19540102 19550205 19580102 19680102 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86

001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19560102 19570827 19600102 19700102 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86

001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19590102 19601025 19630102 19730102 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86

001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19650102 19660824 19690102 19790102 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86

001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19630102 19640529 19670102 19770102 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86

001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19620102 19630702 19660102 19760102 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86

001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19610102 19620321 19650102 19750102 76-70 146 V-109 AS -86

001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19600102 19610419 19640102 19740102 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86

001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19610102 19620821 19650102 19750102 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86

001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19600102 19611106 19640102 19740102 76-70 V-109 A8-86

001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19600102 19610606 19640102 19740102 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86

001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19570102 19581008 19610102 19710102 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86

001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19610102 19620709 19650102 19750102 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86

001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19620102 19630130 19660102 19760102 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86

001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19600102 19611129 19640102 19740102 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86

001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19590102 19600211 19630102 19730102 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86

001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19590102 19600926 19630102 19730102 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86

001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19590102 19600428 19630102 19730102 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86



14-105-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19590102 19600413 19630102 19730102 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86

S
14-106-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19590102 19600630 19630102 19730102 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86

S 14-107-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19590102 19600620 19630102 19730102 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86
14-108-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19580102 19591126 19620102 19720102 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86

'S 14-110-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19590102 19600621 19630102 19730102 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86
S 14-111-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19590102 19600627 19630102 19730102 76-70 147 V-109 AS -86

'S 14-112-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19600102 19610821 19640102 19740102 76-70 147 V-109 A8-86
"-S 14-114-1 ___._LPR0TECTED DESTROYED 19Q1O11O&1964O10Z 19740102 76-70. 47 V-109 A8-86

S 14-115-1 001 PROTECTED
__ARÇH1VEJi1LIR

DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19600102 19610424 19640102 19740102 76-70 147 V-109 A8-86
S 14-116-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19600112 19610321 19640112 19740112 76-70 147 V-109 A8-86

S
14-117-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19600102 19610127 19640102 19740102 76-70 147 V-109 A8-86

5 14-118-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19600102 19610222 19640102 19740102 76-70 147 V-109 A8-86

S
14-119-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19600102 19610127 19640102 19740102 76-70 147 V-109 A8-86

S 14-120-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19600102 19610327 19640102 19740102 76-70 147 V-109 A8-86
"5 14-121-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19600102 19610307 19640102 19740102 76-70 147 V-109 A8-86
'"S 14-122-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19600102 19611130 19640102 19740102 76-70 147 V-109 AS -86

"S 14-123-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19600102 19610310 19640102 19740102 76-70 147 V-109 AS -86N5 14-124-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19610102 19620226 19650102 19750102 76-70 147 V-109 AS -86

S 14-125-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19600102 19610606 19640102 19740102 76-70 147 V-109 A8-86
5 14-127-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19600102 19611101 19640102 19740102 76-70 147 V-109 AS -86

'' 5 14-128-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19600102 19601231 19630102 19730102 76-70 147 V-109 AS -86

"S 14-128-1 002 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19610102 19620524 19650102 19750102 76-70 147 V-109 AS -86
Ns 14-130-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19610102 19620330 19650102 19750102 76-70 147 V-109 A8-86

S 14-131-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19600102 19611003 19640102 19740102 76-70 147 V-109 AS -86

14-132-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19610102 19620802 19650102 19750102 76-70 147 V-109 AS -86

""5 14-136-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19610102 19620510 19650102 19750102 76-70 147 V-109 AS -86

5 14-137-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19600102 19611121 19640102 19740102 76-70 147 V-109 AS -86

'' S 14-138-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19620102 19630220 19660102 19760102 76-70 147 V-109 A8-86

S
14-139-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19740102 19750606 19780102 19880102 76-70 147 V-109 A8-86

S
14-140-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19610102 19620809 19650102 19750102 76-70 147 V-109 AS -86

S 14-141-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19620102 19630617 19660102 19760102 76-70 147 V-109 AS -86

S
14-143-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19620102 19630416 19660102 19760102 76-10 147 V-109 A8-86

S 14-145-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19640102 19650824 19680102 19780102 76-70 147 V-109 A8-86
"-5 14-150-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19640102 19650527 19680102 19780102 76-70 147 V-109 A8-86
"'-S 14-152-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19650102 19660603 19690102 19790102 76-70 147 V-109 AS -86

S 14-160-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19690102 19700312 19730102 19830102 76-70 148 V-109 AS -86

S
14-2241 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19710102 19720501 19750102 19850102 76-70 148 V-109 AS -86
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"-5 14-241-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19731231 19760102 19860102 76-70 148 V-109 AS -86

\"S 14-242-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19731231 19760102 19860102 76-70 148 V-109 AS -86

' S 14-244-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19710102 19720307 19750102 19850102 76-70 148 V-109 A8-86
"S 14-246-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19710102 19721109 19750102 19850102 76-70 148 V-109 A38-95
"'S 14-255-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19710102 19721109 19750102 19850102 76-70 148 V-109 AS -86
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TYP FILE NUMBER .VOL SECURITY .STATIJS LOCATION FROM TO ACTIVE DORMANT ACCESSION BOX NO AI(CH LOCA RDA

S P11 -238-3-i - 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 197101021972123119750102 1985010276-70 135V-108 A27-84

S P11 -246-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19720102 19730731 19760102 19860102 76-70 135 V-108 A21-84

S P12-126-3-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19540102 19601231 19630102 19730102 76-70 135 V-108 Al -78

S P12 -147-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19540102 19601231 19630102 19730102 76-70 135 V-108 AI -78

S P12-196-3-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19540102 19601231 19630102 19730102 76-70 135 V-108 Al -78

S P12 -212-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19540102 19601231 19630102 19730102 76-70 135 V-108 Al -78

S P12 -221-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19540102 19601231 19630102 19730102 76-70 135 V-108 Al -78

S P12 -312-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19540102 19601231 19630102 19730102 76-70 135 V-108 Al -78

S 12-320-1-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19540102 19601231 19630102 19730102 76-70 135 V-108 Al -78

S 12-320-3-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19540102 19601231 19630102 19730102 76-70 135 V-108 Al -78

S P12 -352-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19540102 19601231 19630102 19730102 76-70 135 V-108 Al -78

S 12-367-l-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19540102 19601231 19630102 19730102 76-70 135 V-108 Al -78

S 12-367-3-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19540102 19601231 19630102 19730102 76-70 135 V-108 Al -78

S P12 -400-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19540102 19601231 19630102 19730102 76-70 135 V-108 Al -78

S P12 -419-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19540102 19601231 19630102 19730102 76-70 135 V-108 Al -78

S P12 -432-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19540102 19601231 19630102 19730102 76-70 135 V-108 Al -78

S 12-449-l-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19540102 19601231 19630102 19730102 76-70 135 V-108 Al -78

S 12-449-3-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19540102 19601231 19630102 19730102 76-70 135 V-108 Al -78

S 12-479-1-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19540102 19601231 19630102 19730102 76-70 135 V-108 Al -78

S 12-479-3-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19540102 19601231 19630102 19730102 76-70 135 V-108 Al -78

S P12-491-3-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19540102 19601231 19630102 19130102 16-70 136 V-108 Al -78

S 12-493-1-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19540102 19601231 19630102 19730102 76-70 136 V-108 Al -78

S 12-493-3-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19540102 19601231 19630102 19730102 76-70 136 V-108 Al -78

S 12-523-l-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19641001 19650426 19681001 19181001 16-10 136 V-109 A27-84

12-523-3-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19641001 19670303 19701001 19801001 76-70 136 V-109 A27-84

S 12-553-1-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19650102 19650503 19680102 19780102 76-70 136 V-108 A27-84

S P12 -569-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19650102 19650924 19680102 19780102 76-70 136 V-109 A27-84

S 12-588-1-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19650102 19650927 19680102 19780102 76-70 136 V-109 A27-84

S 12-588-3-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19650102 19650901 19680102 19780102 76-70 136 V-109 A27-84

S 12-589-3-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19670102 19670806 19700102 19800102 76-70 137 V-109 A27-84

S 12-591-1-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19670706 19670706 19700706 19800706 76-70 137 V-109 A27-84

12-662-1-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19660102 19660513 19690102 19790102 76-10 137 V-109 A21-84

12-807-1-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19700102 19700831 19730102 19830102 76-70 137 V-109 A27-84

S 12-807-1-1 002 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19700901 19701031 19730901 19830901 76-70 137 V-109 A27-84

S 12-807-1-1 003 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19701101 19701231 19731101 19831101 76-70 137 V-109 A27-84

5 12-807-1-1 004 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19710102 19710630 19740102 19840102 76-70 137 V-109 A27-84

S 12-807-1-1 005 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19710701 19711222 19740701 19840701 76-70 137 V-109 A27-84

S 12-807-3-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19700901 19720630 19750901 19850901 76-70 137 V-109 A27-84

S 12-807-3-1 002 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19720701 19721030 19/50701 19850701 76-70 137 V-109 A27-84

12-863-1-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19720102 19720531 19750102 19850102 76-70 138 V-109 A27-84

S 12-863-1-1 002 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19720601 19721219 19150601 19850601 76-70 138 V-109 A27-84

S 12-863-3-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19720102 19721219 19750102 19850102 76-70 138 V-109 A27-84

S 12-1039-1-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19700102 19700630 19730102 19830102 76-70 139 V-109 A27-84

S 12-1039-3-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19700102 19700630 19730102 19830102 76-10 139 V-109 A27-84

S 12-1049-1-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19710102 19710630 19740102 19840102 76-70 139 V-109 A27-84

5 12-1049-3-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19710102 19710630 19740102 19840102 76-70 139 V-109 A27-84

S P12 -1059-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19710102 19720710 19750102 19850102 76-70 139 V-109 A27-84

S 12-1067-1-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19710102 19710630 19740102 19840102 76-10 139 V-109 A27-84

S 12-1067-3-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19710102 19710630 19/40102 19840102 16-70 139 V-109 A27-84

S 12-1071-1-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19710102 19710414 19740102 19840102 76-70 139 V-109 A27-84

S 12-1071-3-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19710102 19730206 19760102 19860102 76-70 139 V-109 A21-84



12-1072-1-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19710102 19710414 19140102 19840102 76-70 139 v-109 A27-84

12-1072-3-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19710102 19730206 19760102 19860102 76-70 139 V-109 A27-84

12-1076-1-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19710102 19710520 19740102 19840102 76-70 139 v-109 A27-84

12-1076-3-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19710102 19720505 19750102 19850102 76-70 139 V-109 A27-84

12-1077-1-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19710102 19720107 19750102 19850102 76-70 139 V-109 A21-84

12-1077-3-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19710102 19721129 19750102 19850102 76-70 139 V-109 A27-84

12-1085-1-1 DOl PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19710102 19721213 19750102 19850102 76-70 139 v-109 A27-84

12-1085-3-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19710102 19720606 19750102 19850102 76-70 139 V-109 A27-84

12-1092-1-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19710102 19710621 19740102 19840102 76-70 139 V-109 A27-84

12-1092-3-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19710102 19721117 19750102 19850102 76-70 139 V-109 A27-84

12-1095-1-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19710102 19711021 19740102 19840102 76-70 140 V-109 A27-84

12-1095-3-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19710102 19721205 19750102 19850102 76-70 140 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1096-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19710102 19720309 19750102 19850102 76-70 140 V-109 A27-84

P12-1097-3-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES lUST BR 19720102 19720614 19750102 19850102 76-70 140 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1098-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES lUST BR 19720102 19720331 19750102 19850102 76-70 140 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1098-3-i 002 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES lUST BR 19720401 19720824 19750401 19850401 76-70 140 V-109 A27-84

12-1100-1-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19720104 19750102 19850102 76-70 140 V-109 A27-84

12-1100-3-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES lUST BR 19720102 19720614 19750102 19850102 76-70 140 V-109 A27-84

12-1101-1-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES lUST BR 19720102 19721229 19750102 19850102 76-70 140 V-109 A27-84

12-1101-3-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19720616 19750102 19850102 76-70 140 V-109 A27-84

12-1102-1-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19710102 19711118 19740102 19840102 76-70 140 v-109 A27-84

12-1102-3-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19710102 19720525 19750102 19850102 76-70 140 V-109 A27-84

12-1105-1-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19710102 19711214 19740102 19840102 76-70 140 v-109 A27-84

12-1105-3-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19710102 19720623 19750102 19850102 76-70 140 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1109-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19720710 19750102 19850102 76-70 140 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1110-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19720831 19750102 19850102 76-70 140 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1111-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19720913 19750102 19850102 76-70 140 V-109 A27-84

12-1112-1-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19710102 19720110 19750102 19850102 76-70 140 V-109 A27-84

12-1112-3-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19710102 19730226 19760102 19860102 76-70 140 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1113-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES lUST BR 19710102 19711115 19740102 19840102 76-70 140 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1116-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19721206 19750102 19850102 76-70 141 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1119-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19720630 19750102 19850102 76-70 141 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1119-3-i 002 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES lUST BR 19720701 19721117 19750701 19850701 76-70 141 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1120-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19730102 19730313 19760102 19860102 76-70 141 V-109 A27-84

P12-1121-3-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19720425 19750102 19850102 76-70 141 V-109 A27-84

P12-1123-3-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19720508 19750102 19850102 76-70 141 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1124-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19710102 19720203 19750102 19850102 76-70 141 V-109 A27-84

P12-1125-3-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19720613 19750102 19850102 76-70 141 V-109 A27-84

P12-1126-3-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19720215 19750102 19850102 76-70 141 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1127-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19720327 19750102 19850102 76-70 141 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1128-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19720327 19750102 19850102 76-70 141 V-109 A27-84

12-1129-1-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19720314 19750102 19850102 76-70 141 V-109 A27-84

12-1129-3-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19720915 19750102 19850102 76-70 141 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1130-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19720320 19750102 19850102 76-70 141 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1131-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19720320 19750102 19850102 76-70 141 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1132-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19720411 19750102 19850102 76-70 141 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1133-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19720719 19750102 19850102 76-70 142 V-109 A27-84

P12-1134-3-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19710102 19720106 19750102 19850102 76-70 142 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1135-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES lUST BR 19720102 19720531 19750102 19850102 76-70 142 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1135-3-i 002 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES lUST BR 19720602 19720607 19750602 19850602 76-70 142 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1145-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19720102 19720419 19750102 19850102 76-70 142 V-109 A27-84

P12-1146-3-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19720102 19720430 19750102 19850102 76-70 142 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1146-3-i 002 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19720501 19720524 19750501 19850501 76-70 142 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1149-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19710102 19711115 19740102 19840102 76-70 142 V-109 A21-84

P12 -1150-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19720102 19721024 19750102 19850102 76-70 142 V-109 A27-64

P12 -1151-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19710102 19720117 19750102 19850102 76-70 142 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1152-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES MIST BR 19710102 19720119 19750102 19850102 76-70 142 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1153-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19710102 19720209 19750102 19850102 76-70 142 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1154-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19710102 19720327 19750102 19850102 76-70 142 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1155-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19720201 19750102 19850102 76-70 142 V-109 A27-84



P12 -1156-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19721101 19150102 19850102 76-70 142 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1157-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19720203 19150102 19850102 76-70 143 V-109 A27-84

P12-1158-3-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19720302 19750102 19850102 76-70 143 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1159-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19120102 19720410 19750102 19850102 76-70 143 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1160-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19720330 19750102 19850102 76-70 143 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1161-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19720731 19750102 19850102 76-70 143 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1162-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19720530 19750102 19850102 76-70 143 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1163-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES lUST BR 19720102 19720309 19750102 19850102 76-70 143 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1164-3-i 00 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19720426 19750102 19850102 76-70 143 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1165-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19720511 19750102 19850102 76-70 143 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1166-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19720214 19750102 19850102 76-70 143 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1167-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES lUST BR 19720102 19720614 19750102 19850102 76-70 143 V-109 A27-84

12-1168-1-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES F4IST BR 19720102 19720511 19750102 19850102 76-70 143 V-109 A27-84

12-1168-3-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19730410 19760102 19860102 76-70 143 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1169-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19730105 19760102 19860102 76-70 143 V-109 A27-84

12-1171-1-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19720526 19750102 19850102 76-70 143 V-109 A27-84

12-1171-3-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19721031 19750102 19850102 76-70 143 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1175-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19720530 19750102 19850102 76-70 143 V-109 A27-84

P12-1176-3-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19720808 19750102 19850102 76-70 144 V-109 A27-84

12-1177-1-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19720405 19750102 19850102 76-70 144 V-109 A27-84

12-1177-3-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19730315 19760102 19860102 76-70 144 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1178-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19730102 19730411 19760102 19860102 76-70 144 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1180-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19720727 19750102 19850102 76-70 144 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1181-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19720915 19750102 19850102 76-70 144 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1182-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19720629 19750102 19850102 76-70 144 V-109 A27-84

12-1183-1-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES lUST BR 19720102 19720621 19750102 19850102 76-70 144 V-109 A27-84

12-1183-3-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19730403 19760102 19860102 76-70 144 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1184-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES H1ST BR 19720102 19721005 19750102 19850102 76-70 144 V-109 A27-84

12-1185-1-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19730102 19730706 19760102 19860102 76-70 144 V-109 A27-84

12-1185-3-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19730102 19730904 19760102 19860102 76-70 144 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1186-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19721127 19750102 19850102 76-70 144 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1192-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19730102 19730112 19760102 19860102 76-70 144 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1193-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19730102 19730711 19760102 19860102 76-70 144 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1195-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19721117 19750102 19850102 76-70 144 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1196-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19730102 19730301 19760102 19860102 76-70 144 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1197-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES 11151 BR 19720102 19731106 19160102 19860102 76-70 144 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1201-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES I-lIST BR 19720102 19730109 19760102 19860102 76-70 145 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1204-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19721227 19750102 19850102 76-70 145 V-109 A27-84

P12 -1214-3-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19721228 19750102 19850102 76-70 145 V-109 A27-84

14-2-1 001 PROTECTED -RESTRICT DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19550510 19580718 19610510 19710510 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86

14-2-10 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19590102 19600302 19630102 19730102 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86

14-18-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES I-lIST BR 19530102 19540607 19570102 19670102 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86

14-22-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19540102 19550205 19580102 19680102 76-70 146 V-109 AS -86

14-25-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19560102 19570827 19600102 19700102 76-70 146 V-109 AS -86

14-27-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19590102 19601025 19630102 19730102 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86

14-29-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19650102 19660824 19690102 19790102 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86

14-37-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19630102 19640529 19670102 19770102 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86

14-39-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19620102 19630702 19660102 19760102 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86

14-49-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19610102 19620321 19650102 19750102 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86

14-51-i 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19600102 19610419 19640102 19740102 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86

14-56-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19610102 19620821 19650102 19750102 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86

14-82-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19600102 19611106 19640102 19740102 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86

14-85-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19600102 19610606 19640102 19740102 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86

14-92-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19570102 19581008 19610102 19710102 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86

14-97-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19610102 19620709 19650102 19750102 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86

14-98-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19620102 19630130 19660102 19760102 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86

14-100-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19600102 19611129 19640102 19740102 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86

14-101-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19590102 19600211 19630102 19730102 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86

14-103-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19S901D2 19600926 19630102 19730102 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86

14-104-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19590102 19600428 19630102 19730102 76-70 146 V-109 AS -86



14-105-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19590102 19600413 19630102 19730102 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86

14-106-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19590102 19600630 19630102 19730102 76-70 14& V-109 A8-86

14-107-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19590102 19600620 19630102 19730102 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86

14-108-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19580102 19591126 19620102 19720102 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86

14-110-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19590102 19600621 19630102 19730102 76-70 146 V-109 A8-86

14-111-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19590102 19600627 19630102 19730102 76-70 147 V-109 A8-86

14-112-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19600102 19610821 19640102 19740102 76-70 147 V-109 A8-86

14-114-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19600102 19610306 19640102 19740102 76-70 147 V-109 A8-86

14-115-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19600102 19610424 19640102 19740102 76-70 147 V-109 A8-86

14-116-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19600112 19610321 19640112 19740112 76-70 147 V-109 A8-86

14-117-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19600102 19610127 19640102 19740102 76-70 147 V-109 A8-86

14-118-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19600102 19610222 19640102 19740102 76-70 147 V-109 A8-86

14-119-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19600102 19610127 19640102 19740102 76-70 147 V-109 A8-86

14-120-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19600102 19610327 19640102 19740102 76-70 147 V-109 A8-86

14-121-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19600102 19610307 19640102 19740102 76-70 147 V-109 A8-86

14-122-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19600102 19611130 19640102 19740102 76-70 147 V-109 A8-86

14-123-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19600102 19610310 19640102 19740102 76-70 147 V-109 A8-86

14-124-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19610102 19620226 19650102 19750102 76-70 147 V-109 A8-86

14-125-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19600102 19610606 19640102 19740102 76-70 147 V-109 A8-86

14-127-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19600102 19611101 19640102 19740102 76-70 147 V-109 A8-86

14-128-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19600102 19601231 19630102 19730102 76-70 147 V-109 A8-86

14-128-1 002 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19610102 19620524 19650102 19750102 76-70 147 V-109 A8-86

14-130-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HI5T BR 19610102 19620330 19650102 19750102 76-70 147 V-109 A8-86

14-131-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19600102 19611D03 19640102 19740102 76-70 147 V-109 A8-86

14-132-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19610102 19620802 19650102 19750102 76-70 147 V-109 A8-86

14-136-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19610102 19620510 19650102 19750102 76-70 147 V-109 A8-86

14-137-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19600102 19611121 19640102 19740102 76-70 147 V-109 A8-86

14-138-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19620102 19630220 19660102 19760102 76-70 147 V-109 A8-86

14-139-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19740102 19750606 19780102 19880102 76-70 147 v-109 A8-86

14-140-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19610102 19620809 19650102 19750102 76-70 147 V-109 A8-86

14-141-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19620102 19630617 19660102 19760102 76-70 147 V-109 A8-86

14-143-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19620102 19630416 19660102 19760102 76-70 147 V-109 A8-86

14-145-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19640102 19650824 19680102 19780102 76-70 147 V-109 A8-86

14-150-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19640102 19650527 19680102 19780102 76-70 147 V-109 A8-86

14-152-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19650102 19660603 19690102 19790102 76-70 147 V-109 A8-86

14-160-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19690102 19700312 19730102 19830102 76-70 148 V-109 A8-86

14-224-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19710102 19720501 19750102 19850102 76-70 148 V-109 A8-86

14-225-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19710501 19720501 19750501 19850501 76-70 148 V-109 A8-86

14-240-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19730123 19760102 19860102 76-70 148 V-109 A8-86

14-241-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19731231 19760102 19860102 76-70 148 V-109 A8-86

14-242-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19720102 19731231 19760102 19860102 76-70 148 v-109 A8-86

14-244-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19710102 19720307 19750102 19850102 76-70 148 V-109 A8-86

14-246-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19710102 19721109 19750102 19850102 76-70 148 V-109 A38-95

14-255-1 001 PROTECTED DESTROYED ARCHIVES HIST BR 19710102 19721109 19750102 19850102 76-70 148 V-109 A8-86


